
Special Instructions for Using This Contract:
DO NOT SIGN ANY DOCUMENTS THAT CONTAIN ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

A3 Communications
Brian Thomas
1038 Kinley Rd, Bldg B
Irmo SC  29063
Phone: 803-744-5027
Toll Free 888-803-1473
Fax: 803-744-5870
Email: brian.thomas@a3communications.com

Contract Number: 4400007051
FEIN: 57-1058226
E-Rate SPIN: 143007309

ANC Group
Brian Daughtee
14 Progress Road
Greenville, SC 29607
Phone: 864-915-1934
Fax: 864-335-8253
Email: BrianD@ancgroup.com

Contract Number: 4400008175
FEIN: 58-2482651

Custom Communications
Howard Technology Solutions

Premiere Communications
WiredAir

pbode@mmo.sc.gov
Page last update:  10/27/2015

Contract Pricing for all Vendors listed below
A3 Communications

Hourly design cost is not to exceed $150 per hour. Volume discounts available.
is 25% for hardware and software, 15% for maintenance and installation services. 

This contract is based on a fixed price bid for Xirrus hardware and software products. Minimum discount 

Contract Terms & Conditions

Carolina Advanced Digital Inc.
ANC Group

Xirrus Network Products ITMO Procurement Manager

Solicitation Number: 5400006008 Pat Bode

Max Contract Period: 803-737-3224
8/20/2013 to 8/19/2018

mailto:brian.thomas@a3communications.com
mailto:BrianD@ancgroup.com
mailto:pbode@mmo.sc.gov
http://procurement.sc.gov/files/webfiles/XIRRUS_South_Carolina_State_Contract_Price_List.xls
http://webprod.cio.sc.gov/SCSolicitationWeb/solicitationAttachment.do?solicitnumber=5400006008


Carolina Advanced Digital Inc.
Susan Jabbusch
133 Triangle Trade Dr
Cary, NC 27513
Phone: 919-460-1313 ext 102
Fax: 803-932-914
Email: susan@cadinc.com

Contract Number: 4400009130
FEIN: 56-1639656

Custom Communications
Joe DeStasio
3411 Integrity Drive
Garner, NC  27529
Phone: 919-861-7331
Fax: 888-215-5934
Email: jdestasio@customcomm.net

Contract Number: 4400007052
FEIN: 56-1212121
E-Rate SPIN: 143036568

Howard Technology Solutions
David Perkins, VP of Sales
36 Howard Drive
Ellisville, MS  39437
Phone: 601-399-5019
Fax: 601-399-5077
Email: dperkins@howard.com

Katie Hatcher, K-12 sales Leslie Sands, Higher Ed Sales
Phone: 843-714-1007 Phone: 704-617-6473
Email: khatcher@howard.com Email: lsands@howard.com 

Contract Number: 4400008456
FEIN: 64-0466143
E-Rate SPIN: 143022153

mailto:susan@cadinc.com
mailto:jdestasio@customcomm.net
mailto:dperkins@howard.com
mailto:khatcher@howard.com
mailto:lsands@howard.com


Premiere Communications, Inc.
Johnny Price
5828 Robinson Street
Hanahan, SC  29410
Phone: 843-714-2657
Email: j.price@premiere-inc.com

Scott Woodlief
Phone: 843-410-2517
Email: s.woodlief@premiere-inc.com

Contract Number: 44000011259
FEIN: 56-1951605
E-Rate SPIN: 143020921

WiredAir
John Anderson
1670 Springdale Drive Unit 9, Ste 114, Springdale Plaza
Camden, SC  29020-1721
Phone: 855-340-7780
Fax: 803-425-5623
Email: janderson@wiredair.com

Contract Number: 4400011694
FEIN: 47-2219011

mailto:j.price@premiere-inc.com
mailto:s.woodlief@premiere-inc.com
mailto:janderson@wiredair.com
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